Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of
Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector
Undertaking (PSU)?

Shareholding Pattern

PAVNA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

General Information

543915
PAVNAIND
NOTLISTED
INE07S101038
false

Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-09-2025
Regulation 31 (1) (b)

false



Searial
No.

1

®w N O A~ wN

1"

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal
Undertaking'?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Yes /
No

false
false
true
false
false
true
false

false

false

false
false

Promoter and Promoter
Group

false
false
true
false

false

false
false

false

false

false

Public
shareholder

false
false
false
false

false

true

false

Non Promoter- Non
Public

false
false
false
false

false

false

false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding

class of securities (IX) ,asa%
Total No. of assuming
No. of
. shares on full
Sharehooldlng Share_s fully conversion
No. of No.OF - rora) tatai e g No. Of Sh No. of No.Of  Outstanding diluted of L
0. of g otal nos. total no. of . . 0. ares 0. utstanding y .
Catego! Category of  Nos. Of fully paid paid uns;1ea|':eisn shares shares No of Vating (XIV) Rights Underlying U:J':r:eisn Outstanding convertible (inlt’:?:cll?n ::::‘Zreiﬁ;bsli
(I(.); ™Y shareholder shareholders up equity equity De osi{og held (VI)  (calculated Totalas Outstanding OutstarYdir? ESOP securities, warrantsg asa
) (D) shares o\ o Rgcei pts’V = (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, a%of convertible ©\=@n ntsg Granted No. of ESOP.  percentage
held (IV) (V) (\) 1:57)0(/Vlllf) (A+B+C) securities(XA) (XB) (XC) W:réasnésp Converti‘ble of diluted
sa% o ani e
_  Securities share
(ArBC2) Class Class (XGI’\t:i(g(*)-)ZC) etc.) (XI)=  capital) (XIl)=
X egy Total (VIHX)  (VI)*(X)Asa |
b of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 85804000 85804000 61.50 85804000 85804000 61.50 2400000 2400000 88204000 62.15
Group
(B)  Public 10435 53726000 53726000 38.50 53726000 53726000 38.50 53726000 37.85 17
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10440 139530000 139530000 100.00 139530000 139530000 100.00 2400000 2400000 141930000 100.00 17



Shareholding Pattern

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No.of
No.Of Shareholding Shares
Pa;tly No.Of as a % of No.Of No.of Underlying
No.of fully . . Total total no. of " . Shares . No.Of Outstanding
Searial Category & Category / Bank No of the paid up p:'d' unsdh:r:eisn nos.shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total Underlying Unsc?ear:eisn Outstanding | convertible
No. Name of the | Category |More than 1 Name Shareholders | equity e lﬂt De osi);o 9 |held (VIl) = | (calculated ;as 2 |Outstanding Outstare,ding ESOP securities,
" |Shareholders (I) percentage (i) shares quity |Depository (IV) + (V) + |as per SCRR, % of | convertible 9| Granted No. of
held (Iv) [Shares| Receipts |70, 1957) (VIll) Total | ‘Securities | Warrants (xc) Warrants
held | (V) As a % of Voting (XB) and ESOP
\ (A+B+C2) rights etc. (X) =
Class |Class (XA+XB+XC)
eg:X eg:Y Total
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 75833600 75833600 54.35 75833600 75833600 54.35 2400000 2400000
ASHA JAIN 1 58219600 58219600 41.73 58219600 58219600 41.73 1200000 1200000
SWAPNIL JAIN 1 13565600 13565600 9.72 13565600 13565600 9.72 600000 600000
PRIYA JAIN 1 4040000 4040000 2.90 4040000 4040000 2.90 600000 600000
PANANEAIN 1 8400 8400 0.01 8400 8400  0.01 0 0
SWAPNIL JAIN
HUF 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
SANTOSH
KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
NIRDOSH
KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
PARAS KUMAR
JAIN 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Central
Government/
®) State
Government(s)
Financial
(c) Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 9970400 9970400 7.15 9970400 9970400  7.15 0 0
PJ Wealth
Management Bodies
and Consultant  Corporate 1 9970400 9970400 7.15 9970400 9970400 7.15 0 0
Private Limited
Pavna Auto .
Engineering  LBOTeS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Private Limited P
Swapnil .
Switches Private BOTS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Limited P
Ascus Cricket Bodies
Private Limited =~ Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pavna Electric .
Systems Private 20018 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Limited P
Pavna Oswal .
Locks Private | oo0%eS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Limited P
Pavna
International Bodies
Schools Private = Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Limited
Pavna Sports
and Bodies
Entertainment ~ Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Private Limited
Pavna Handball .
League Private | oo00eS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Limited P
GT Notes and .
Network Private ~ ,00%eS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Limited P
Aarjav Smart .
Solutions Private 500 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Limited P
Aarnav Smart .
Solutions Private 3001eS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Limited P
Staero .
Engineering | BOWeS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Private Limiited P
Pavna Bodies
Foundation Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pavna Aviation Bodies
Private Limited = Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Spaero
Technocrafts LLp Other 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Golden Eagles
Sports LLP Other 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pavna School gy, 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Die Cast Partnership
Solutions Firms 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 85804000 85804000 61.50 85804000 85804000 61.50 2400000 2400000

Foreign

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government

Institutions



Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Category

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Bank

Name

No of the
Shareholders

(i)

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

V)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Total
asa
% of
Total
Voting
rights

No.Of

Shares
Underlying
[o) di

No.of
Shares
Underlying

convertible
securities
(XA)

(o] ding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
(Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

5

85804000

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds
Venture Capital
Funds
Alternate
Investment
Funds

Banks
Insurance
Companies
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio

Investors

Category |
Forbes EMF

Nova global
Opportunities
fund PCC-
Touchstone
Foreign Portfolio

Investors
Category Il
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of

8220081

5000000

3070160

243580

8463661

85804000

8220081

5000000

3070160

243580

8463661

61.50

5.89

3.58

2.20

0.17

6.07

85804000

8220081

5000000

3070160

243580

8463661

85804000 61.50

8220081

5000000

3070160

243580

8463661

5.89

3.58

2.20

0.17

6.07

2400000

2400000



Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Bank
Name

No of the
Shareholders

(i)

No.of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-

equity

shares
held
V)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(V) + (V) +

V)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
asa
% of
Total

Voting

rights
Class
eg:Y

Class

eg:X Total

No.Of

Shares
Underlying
[o) di

No.of
Shares
Underlying

convertible
securities
(XA)

(o] ding
Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
(Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

(i)
0]

promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'’
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,
'beneficiary', or
‘author of the
trust'

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Kavish Kalra

Palak Jain
Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)
Foreign
Nationals
Foreign
Companies
Bodies
Corporate
Any Other
(specify)

Aryaman Capital
Markets Limited

Sub-Total (B)(4)
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

LLP
HUF

Clearing
Members

Category
Category

Category

More than 1
Clearing = percentage
Members f

of
shareholding

10132

82

63

133

13
107

13

10428
10435

16302270

18526805

6248501
4149620

505936

4784491

5142837

2352210
786066

2004561

1864400

45262339
53726000

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR

Holder - Name of

DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(©)
@)

Total (A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C )

10440
10440

139530000
139530000

0

16302270

18526805

6248501
4149620

505936

4784491

5142837

2352210
786066

2004561

1864400

45262339
53726000

139530000
139530000

11.68

13.28

4.48
297

0.36

3.43

3.69

1.69
0.56

1.44

1.34

32.44
38.50

100.00
100.00

139530000 0
139530000

16302270 16302270 11.68

18526805 18526805 13.28

6248501
4149620

6248501
4149620

4.48
297

505936 505936  0.36

4784491 4784491 343

5142837 5142837  3.69

2352210
786066

2352210
786066

1.69
0.56

2004561 2004561  1.44

1864400 1864400 1.34

45262339 45262339 32.44

53726000 53726000 38.50

139530000 100.00
139530000 100.00

0

2400000
2400000

0

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

2400000
2400000

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 perce

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory



Textual Information(1)

Text Block

Bodies Corporate including Firm & LLP under Promoter Group with Nil Shareholding has also been disclosed as per the latest
Circular. 24,00,000 Compuslory Convertible Equity Warrants has been issued by the Company to Asha jain, Swapnil Jain and Priya
Jain who comes in the Category of Promoter and Promoter Group. It will be fully convertible into Equity when the remaining 75% of
the amount will be paid by them. Meanwhile, company has split the Equity Shares of FV of Rs.10 into FV of Rs.1 w.e.f September 1,
2025. So, 24,00,000 Warrants will be converted into 2,40,00,000 Equity Shares when the remaining amount will be received by the
Company.



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

6.17
6.48
0.64
0.04
0.04



