Shareholding Pattern

PAVNA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

General Information

Scrip code	543915
NSE Symbol	PAVNAIND
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE07S101038
Whether company is SME	false
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	false

Declaration

Searial No.	Particular	Yes / No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	false	false	false	false
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	false	false	false	false
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	true	true	false	false
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	false	false	false	false
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	false	false	false	false
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	true	false	true	false
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'?	false	false		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'?	false	false		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	false	false		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	false	false	false	false
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	false			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

								Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								Total No. of	Shareholding , as a % assuming	1
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	Nos. Of fully paid pareholders (III) shares held (IV) shares sh	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities(XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP	(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage	Lc								
				(V)	, ,		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total			, ,		etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)	share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X)As a % of (A+B+C2)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	85804000			85804000	61.50	85804000		85804000	61.50		2400000		2400000	88204000	62.15	Γ
(B)	Public	10435	53726000			53726000	38.50	53726000		53726000	38.50					53726000	37.85	17
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	Ī
	Total	10440	139530000			139530000	100.00	139530000		139530000	100.00		2400000		2400000	141930000	100.00	17

Shareholding Pattern

A Table (1) India (a) India (b) Sw KL PAF	ole II - Statemen lian lividuals/Hindu lividuals/Hindu lividuals/Hindu ASHA JAIN MAPNIL JAIN PRIYA JAIN HUF WAPNIL JAIN HUF SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN KUMAR JAIN KUMAR JAIN KRAS KUMAR JAIN KUMAR JAIN KRAS KUMAR JAIN KUMA	Category at showing s	porconnego		No of the Shareholders (III) f the Promoter at the Promoter a	held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	Total nos shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	v) Rights Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC
(1) India (a) India (a) India (b) India (c) India (c) India (c) India (c) India (c) India (c) India (d) In	iian iividuals/Hindu iividuals/Hindu iividuals/Hindu iivided Family ASHA JAIN MAPNIL JAIN PRIYA JAIN HUF MAPNIL JAIN HUF SANTOSH (UMAR JAIN NIRDOSH NIRDOSH (UMAR JAIN NIRDOSH (UMAR JAIN NIRDOSH NIRDOSH (UMAR JAIN NIRDOSH NIRDO	nt showing s	hareholding pa	attern c	4 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0	75833600 58219600 13565600 4040000 8400			58219600	(A+B+C2) 54.35	eg:X				2400000		(XA+XB+XC
(1) India (a) India (a) India (b) India (c) India (c) India (c) India (c) India (c) India (c) India (d) In	iian iividuals/Hindu iividuals/Hindu iividuals/Hindu iivided Family ASHA JAIN MAPNIL JAIN PRIYA JAIN HUF MAPNIL JAIN HUF SANTOSH (UMAR JAIN NIRDOSH NIRDOSH (UMAR JAIN NIRDOSH (UMAR JAIN NIRDOSH NIRDOSH (UMAR JAIN NIRDOSH NIRDO	nt showing s	hareholding pa	attern o	4 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0	75833600 58219600 13565600 4040000 8400	er Group		58219600			75833600	54.35		2400000		2400000
(a) Indivundi undi undi undi undi undi undi undi	ividuals/Hindu divided Family ASHA JAIN MAPNIL JAIN PRIYA JAIN PRIYA JAIN HUF WAPNIL JAIN HUF SANTOSH HUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH HUMAR				1 1 1 0 0	58219600 13565600 4040000 8400			58219600			75833600	54.35		2400000		2400000
A SW P PA SW SW SKL N KL PAF Cen Gov Statt Gov Fina	ASHA JAIN WAPNIL JAIN PRIYA JAIN PRIYA JAIN HUF WAPNIL JAIN HUF SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH KUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH KUMAR JAIN TITAL WARAS KUMAR JAIN Vernment/ ste vernment/ste ver				1 1 1 0 0	13565600 4040000 8400				41.73							
PASSWELL SWL NKL PAF Cen Gov Statt Gov Fina	PRIYA JAIN PAWAN JAIN HUF MAPNIL JAIN HUF SANTOSH LUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH LUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH LUMAR JAIN ARAS KUMAR JAIN ARAS KUMAR JAIN tel vernment/ ste vernment(s) ancial titutions/ nks y Other				1 1 0 0	4040000 8400			13565600		58219600	58219600			1200000		1200000
SW SKL NKL PAF (b) Cen Gov State Gov Fina	AWAN JAIN HUF WAPNIL JAIN HUF SANTOSH RUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH RUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH RUMAR JAIN RAS KUMAR				1 0 0	8400			4040000	9.72 2.90	13565600 4040000	13565600 4040000	9.72 2.90		600000		600000
S KL N KL PAF Cen Gov State Gov Fina	WAPNIL JAIN HUF SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH KUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH KUMAR JAIN KAS KUMAR JAIN ntral vernment/ ste vernment(s) ancial titutions/ nks y Other				0				8400	0.01	8400	8400	0.01		0		0
KL PAF Cen Gov State Gov Fina	SANTOSH LUMAR JAIN NIRDOSH LUMAR JAIN NRAS KUMAR JAIN ntral vernment/ ste vernment(s) sancial stitutions/ nks y Other				0	Ů			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
PAF Cen Gov State Gov Fina	NIRDOSH (UMAR JAIN IRAS KUMAR JAIN Intral					0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
(b) Cen Gov State Gov	RRAS KUMAR JAIN ntral vernment/ ate vernment(s) lancial titiutions/ nks y Other					0			0						0		
(b) Gov State Gov	ntral vernment/ ate vernment(s) ancial titutions/ nks y Other									0.00	0	0	0.00				0
(b) Gov State Gov	vernment/ ate vernment(s) vancial titutions/ nks y Other				0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
	titutions/ nks y Other																
(c) Insti	y Other																
(d) Any					1	9970400			9970400	7.15	9970400	9970400	7.15		0		0
Ma and	PJ Wealth Management nd Consultant rivate Limited	Bodies Corporate			1	9970400			9970400	7.15	9970400	9970400	7.15		0		0
P	Pavna Auto	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Swit	Swapnil	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
	scus Cricket rivate Limited	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Sys	Lilliteu	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Lo	Limited	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Sch	Pavna nternational chools Private Limited	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
En	Pavna Sports and Intertainment rivate Limited	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Lea	Limited	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Net	Limited	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Solu	Aarjav Smart Iutions Private Limited	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Solu	Lutiona Drivata	Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
	Engineering rivate Limiited Pavna	Bodies Corporate Bodies			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
	Foundation	Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Priv		Bodies Corporate			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
Tech	Spaero chnocrafts LLp	Other			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
S	olden Eagles Sports LLP	Other			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
	avna School LLP	Other			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
	Solutions	Partnership Firms			0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0.00		0		0
	b-Total (A)(1) reign				5	85804000			85804000	61.50	85804000	85804000	61.50		2400000		2400000
(A) Indiv	lividua l s onResident lividua l s/ reign lividua l s)																
(b) Gov	vernment																

											each o	or voti	ng Rights h securities	eia in (IX)				
earial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held	No.Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		ting (X	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	Outstanding convertible securities	Outstanding	Outstanding	securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(20.1)			etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC
(d)	Foreign Portfolio																<u> </u>	
(e)	Any Other (specify)																	
	Sub-Total (A)(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				5	85804000			85804000	61.50	85804000		85804000	61.50		2400000		2400000
	Table III - Stateme		shareholding ı	pattern	of the Public sha	areholder												
	Institutions (Dome Mutual Funds	estic)																
/L\	Venture Capital Funds																	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds																	
(d)	Banks																	
(e)	Insurance Companies																	
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																	
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies																	
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds NBFCs																	
(i)	registered with RBI																	
(j) (k)	Other Financial Institutions Any Other																	
	(specify) Sub-Total (B)(1)																	
	Institutions (Foreig	gn)																
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment																	
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																	
	Sovereign Wealth Funds Foreign Portfolio																	
(d)	Investors Category I Forbes EMF				6	8220081 5000000			8220081 5000000	5.89 3.58	8220081 5000000		8220081 5000000	5.89 3.58				
	Nova global Opportunities fund PCC- Touchstone				1	3070160			3070160	2.20	3070160		3070160	2.20				
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II				1	243580			243580	0.17	243580		243580	0.17				
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing																	
	Any Other (specify)																	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)				7	8463661			8463661	6.07	8463661		8463661	6.07				
(a)	Central Government / Government / President of India	ent / State G	overnment(s)															
	State Government /																	
	Governor Shareholding by Companies or																	
	Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter																	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)																	
	Non-institutions Associate																	
(a)	companies / Subsidiaries Directors and																	
(b)	their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)																	
(c)	Key Managerial																	
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of																	

											Number each c	of Voti	ng Rights he	eld in				
Searial No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Bank Name	No of the Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held		Total nos.shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			No.Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)		No.Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =
							(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	()			etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)
	promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)																	
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'																	
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)																	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs				10132	16302270			16302270	11.68	16302270		16302270	11.68				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs				18	18526805			18526805	13.28	18526805		18526805	13.28				
	Kavish Ka l ra				1	6248501			6248501	4.48	6248501		6248501	4.48				
	Palak Jain Non Resident				1	4149620			4149620	2.97	4149620		4149620	2.97				
(i)	Indians (NRIs) Foreign				82	505936			505936	0.36	505936		505936	0.36				
(j)	Nationals																	
(k)	Foreign Companies																	
(I)	Bodies Corporate				63	4784491			4784491	3.43	4784491		4784491	3.43				
(m)	Any Other (specify)				133	5142837			5142837	3.69	5142837		5142837	3.69				
	(LLP	Category		13	2352210			2352210	1.69	2352210		2352210	1.69				
		HUF Clearing	Category		107	786066			786066	0.56	786066		786066	0.56				
		Members	Category		13	2004561			2004561	1.44	2004561		2004561	1.44				
	Aryaman Capital Markets Limited	Clearing Members	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		1	1864400			1864400	1.34	1864400		1864400	1.34				
	Sub-Total (B)(4) (B)=(B)(1)+(B)				10428	45262339			45262339	32.44	45262339		45262339	32,44				
	(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				10435	53726000			53726000	38.50	53726000		53726000	38.50				
С	Table IV - Statem Custodian/DR		snareholding	pattern	or the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sh	arenolder										
(1)	Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																	
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																	
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C) (2)																	
	Total (A+B+C2)				10440	139530000		0	139530000	100.00	139530000		139530000		0	2400000	0	2400000
	Total (A+B+C)				10440	139530000			139530000	100.00	139530000		139530000	100.00		2400000		2400000

Text Block

<u>Textual Information(1)</u>

Bodies Corporate including Firm & LLP under Promoter Group with Nil Shareholding has also been disclosed as per the latest Circular. 24,00,000 Compusiory Convertible Equity Warrants has been issued by the Company to Asha jain, Swapnil Jain and Priya Jain who comes in the Category of Promoter and Promoter Group. It will be fully convertible into Equity when the remaining 75% of the amount will be paid by them. Meanwhile, company has split the Equity Shares of FV of Rs.10 into FV of Rs.1 w.e.f September 1, 2025. So, 24,00,000 Warrants will be converted into 2,40,00,000 Equity Shares when the remaining amount will be received by the Company.

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits(%)	Limits utilized(%)
As on shareholding date	100.00	6.17
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	6.48
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.64
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.04